


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

Flavor Physics - Pyle Center, room 325 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM

2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM

3:30PM

[id] title
[103] A Novel Origin of CP Violation
[104] Yukawa unification in SUSY SU(5) and its experimental implications

[105] A5 Family Symmetry and the Golden Ratio Prediction for Solar
Neutrino Mixing

[106] Minimal SO(10) x A4 SUSY GUT
[107] Models for Fermion Mass Hierarchy

[108] Flavour violations in supersymmetric SO(10) unification with type Il
seesaw

[110] Lepton number violating non-standard interactions and neutrino
oscillations

Page 1

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

presenter
Prof. CHEN, Mu-Chun
Mr TSEDENBALJIR, Enkhbat

Mr STUART, Alexander

Mr ALBAID, Abdelhamid
Mr GROSSMANN, Benjamin

Dr FRIGERIO, Michele

Mr JULIO, Julio



