Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

Flavor Physics - Pyle Center, room 325 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[103] A Novel Origin of CP Violation	Prof. CHEN, Mu-Chun
2:15 PM	[104] Yukawa unification in SUSY SU(5) and its experimental implications	Mr TSEDENBALJIR, Enkhbat
2:30 PM	[105] A5 Family Symmetry and the Golden Ratio Prediction for Solar Neutrino Mixing	Mr STUART, Alexander
2:45 PM	[106] Minimal SO(10) x A4 SUSY GUT	Mr ALBAID, Abdelhamid
3:00 PM	[107] Models for Fermion Mass Hierarchy	Mr GROSSMANN, Benjamin
3:15 PM	[108] Flavour violations in supersymmetric SO(10) unification with type II seesaw	Dr FRIGERIO, Michele
3:30 PM	[110] Lepton number violating non-standard interactions and neutrino oscillations	Mr JULIO, Julio